S
WOHNUNG WE- 105

LAGE:
CHARAKTER:
WOHNFLACHE:

MIETPREIS:

Kaltmiete:
Nebenkosten:
Warmmiete:

zzgl. Servicepauschale:

2. Obergeschoss
2 Raum-Wohnung

45,96 m?

673,00 €

14700 €

820,00 €

1 Person 90,00 €

2 Personen 150,00 €

fag

%
]

WOHNEN

WOHNUNGSUBERSICHT

Flur 5,45 m?
Wohnen / Kochen 2182 m?
Bad 504 m?
Schlafen 118 m?
Balkon 5 2,47 m?
GESAMTFLACHE 4596 m?

LAGE IM OBJEKT

Der abgebildete Grundriss ist nicht maBstabsgetreu.

Alle MaBe sind ca.-Angaben.



